
 
Fixture Style 

 

Part # 

    

Lamp Type 

 

Dimen-
sions 

 

List $ 

 

 

Alder Copper Up light 
Machine Copper w/Brass Stake 

MR-16 6.73” x 
2.44 

$83.00 

 

Wally Large Flood 
Solid Brass w/Brass Stake 

MR16 – Bi-pin 6.5 x 
3.28” 

$112.00 

 

Heidi Small Flood 
Solid Brass w/Brass Stake 

G4 Bi-pin 3.66 x 
3.94” 

$88.00 

 

Woody Brass Down light/Tree light 
Solid Brass w/Brass Mounting 

Bracket 

MR-16 9.65 x 
2.24” 

$132.00 

 

Roxy Brass Large China Hat Path light 
Solid Brass w/Brass Stake 

G4 Bi-pin 21.5 x 
6.26” 

$97.00 

 

Misty Brass Small China Hat Path light 
Solid Brass w/Brass Stake 

G4 Bi-pin 21.5 x 
4.29” 

$83.00 

 

Herb Brass Large Adjustable Path 
light w/extendable stem 

Solid Brass w/Extendable Stem 
& Brass Stake 

G4 Bi-pin 20-32 x 
6.69” 

$123.00 

 

Bentley Solid Brass w/Brass Stake 
 

G4 Bi-pin 24.25 x 
11.81” 

$92.00 

 

Aspen Brass Cone Path light 
w/extendable stem 

Solid Brass w/Extendable Stem 
& Brass Stake 

G4 Bi-pin 20-32 x 
5.98” 

$123.00 

 

Pearl Brass Dome Path light 
Solid Brass w/Brass Stake 

G4 Bi-pin 21.5 x 
4.96” 

$99.00 

 

Brook Brass Underwater Light 
Solid Brass 

MR-16 3.5 x 4.5” $118.00 
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Fixture Style 

 

Part # 

    

Lamp Type 

 

Dimen-
sions 

 

List $ 

 

 

Sandy Brass In grade/Well Light 
Solid Brass w/Brass Sleeve 

MR-16 4.17 x 
3.82” 

$76.00 

 

Opal Brass Half Dome Deck Light 
Solid Brass 

G4 Bi-pin 3.46 x 
1.77” 

$69.00 

 

Ginger Brass Grate Deck Light 
Solid Brass 

G4 Bi-pin 3.46 x 
1.77” 

$69.00 

 

Declan Brass Sconce/Post Light 
Solid Brass w/Adjustable Socket 

T5 Wedge 3.34 x 
3.27” 

$62.00 

 

Jasper Solid Brass w/Brass stake MR-16 6.57 x 
2.5” 

$83.00 

 

 

 
Leto 

 
Marine grade stainless steel 

 
MR-16 

 
6.57 x 
2.5” 

 
$118.00 

 

 

 
Asteria 

 
Copper  

 Stainless steel 

 
MR-16 

 
3.66 x 
3.07” 

 
$168.00 
$139.00 

 

 

 
Erebus 

 
Copper 

Stainless steel 

 
MR-16 x 2 

 
5.43 x 
3.07” 

 
$235.00 
$180.00 

 

 

 
Artemis 

 
Copper 

Stainless steel 

 
MR-16 

 
8.66 x 
3.34” 

 
$213.00 
$173.00 

 
 

 

 
Orion 

 
Marine grade stainless steel 

 
MR-16 

 
2.95 x 
3.46” 

 
$128.00 

 

 

 

 
Demeter 

 
Marine grade stainless steel 

 
MR-16 

 
2.95 x 
3.46” 

 
$109.00 

 

 

 
Helios 

 
Marine grade stainless steel 

 
G4 Bi-pin 

 
1.54 x 
3.46” 

 
$102.00 

 

 
Shadow 

 
Black Powder-coated aluminum 

w/plastic stake 

 
MR-16 

 
6.57 x 
2.5” 

 
$51.00 
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Fixture Style 

 

Part # 

    

Lamp Type 

 

Dimen-
sions 

 

List $ 

 

 

 Stem Extensions 
 

Extend any Illumicare path light 
by 12”,18” or 24 

 
-stem extension 12” 
-stem extension 18” 
-stem extension 24” 

  
$28.00 
$36.00 
$43.00 

 

 Multi-Tap Transformers 
 

Available in 75w, 150w, 300w, 
600w models 

 
 

Purcell 100w 12v c/w Photoeye 

 
TR75-1215 

TR150-1215 
TR300-1215 
TR600-1215 

 
Purcell 

  
$132.00 
$190.00 
$248.00 
$330.00 

 
$69.00 

 

 

Phoebe -Stainless steel coping light 
-Antique Brass Coping Lights 

LED 
LED 

6” x .55 
6” x .55 

$78.00 
$78.00 

 

Cliff Antique Brass Coping Light LED 6” x .55 $64.00 

 

NYX Copper Deck Light T5- Wedge 1” X 2.5” $62.00 

 

Adonis & Aphrodite 

Series  
 

 

 
 Aphrodite (4” top)     Adonis (8” top)  

 $112.00                         $146.00 

 

Illumicares new Aphrodite and Adonis series are discreet fixtures 

with an innovative design which allows you to modify and control 

the light pattern produced to meet your lighting needs.  Both 

series are designed with a telescoping stem allowing you to adjust 

the height by 14” easily without any tools 
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Symphony Hardscape Luminaires 

                                  These integrated LED luminaires offer stylish, durable, outdoor illumination to highlight 

your landscape design 

                                             

 

 

      $69.00                                               $80.00                                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 $78.00 

 

$69.00                                                                                            $80.00 
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